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Bidders List 
RFQ SBM-DCM-MAT-001 – Piping Bulks 

 
Bid Issue Date: 17 August 2018 
Bid Closing Date: 27 August 2018 
 
Package Reference Number:  SBM-DCM-MAT-001 

Package Title:    Piping Bulks 
EOI Issue Date:   19/07/2018 
EOI Closed Date   09/08/2018 
 
Bidders List: 
 
Maritime Hose Specialties 
10 Akerley Blvd, Unit 23 
Dartmouth, NS   B3B 1J4 
+1 902 465 5220 t 
+1 902 466 5296 f 
Jeffery Harnish 
jeffery@maritimehose.com 
 
Pennecon Energy Hydraulic Systems  
41 Ilsley Avenue 
Dartmouth, NS  B3B 1K9 
+1 902 468 6640 t 
+1 902 468 3212 f 
Stephen Fralik, Sales Manager 
Stephen.Fralick@Pennecon.com 
 
P J Piping Inc 
651 N Shepherd Dr, Suite 440 
Houston, Texas  77007 
+1 713 730 3408 t 
americasales@pjpiping.com 
Daniel Composto, Sales Director 
dcomposto@pjpiping.com 
 
Rollstud 
Units 11C, D & E 
Parkview Industrial Estate 
Hartlepool  TS25 1PG 
+44 1429 865656 t 
+44 1429 865657 
Clare Walton 
Clare.walton@rollstud.com  
 
Special Piping Materials (USA) 
4615 Kennedy Commerce Drive 
Houston, Texas  77032 
+1 281.372.6620 t 
Bryan Bridgeman, Business Development Manager 
bryan@specialpipingmaterialsusa.com   
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TTL Supply Ltd 
78 Burbridge Ave 
Dartmouth, NS  B3B 0G7 
1-902-468-5202 t 
1-902-468-2041 f 
Chad Cunningham, Sales Manager 
ccunningham@ttlsupply.ca 
 
W&O Supply (Canada) Inc. 
133 Ilsley Avenue, Unit ST 
Dartmouth, NS  B3B 1S9 
+1 902 481 7333 t  
+1 902 481 6932 f  
Dan Sawler, Branch Manager 
dan.sawler@wosupply.com 

mailto:ccunningham@ttlsupply.ca
mailto:dan.sawler@wosupply.com

